
COMM NE COR OF SE1/4 OF SE1/4, W
POB, S 950.45 FT, W 465 FT, N 95
FT TO POB & ALSO COMM SE COR OF 

BARNARD LOYCE
492 SW COLLINS LN
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

08-6S-16-03801-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

8616.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

05/07/2015 DF 20.10 20,055 108,600 8,055 12,000

STANDARD
3

394,973
8,800

120,600
423,828
139,822
284,006

HX HB 50,722
233,284
524,373

0

529,640

1339/2754 6/23/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSHALL L BARNARD JR

AMELIA S BARNARD

1338/0378 5/15/2017 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARSHALL L BARNARD JR

AMELIA S BARNARD
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14309 SFR 400 07/24/1998

13832 ADDN SFR 115 04/01/1998

13587 PUMP/UTPOL 30 02/03/1998

2001HX Base Yr

492 SW COLLINS LN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 11 BD/BTN AVG 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,331 141.1641 158.10 526,631 2000 2000 0 0 0 25.00 75.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2001 Heated Area: 2593

BAS 1,945 100 1,945 230,629

FDC 576 35 202 23,952

FOP 408 30 122 14,466

FSP 1,018 40 407 48,260

FUS 648 100 648 76,837

UOP 35 20 7 830

4,630 3,331 394,973

BAS= 1945$ FUS= 648$ FSP= 1018$ FOP= 408$ UOP= 35$ FDC= 576$.

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 2,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

3 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1900 1900 3 100 5,300

8,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

3 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,050

4 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 9.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,005

5 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 18.10 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 108,600


